
 Visiting Team: Martini's  Opponent: Lusty Leopard

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 09 2001  06:35PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  2  1  3  3  0  5  7  0  8  11  0  0  0  0  4  6  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Brian Godau 81  1B

 87 78

 79

 John Sanzone 87  1B

 1

 FO 4-6

 Bruce Dostal 78  P  FC

 E 10 xE

 Bob Fass 79  SF 10

 2
 1 RBI

 Jared Bruno 76   

 3

 78  Bruce Dostal  7.0  40  17  11  11  2  3  53  12  41

 Alex Fass 80  F  6

 1

 Jim Stathis 89  1B

 xT 75

 75

 Christian Hansen 82  SF  E 5

 75 75

 86

 Michael Bedell 75  2B

 2B 86

 81
 1 RBI

 Pat Russo 86  1B

 81

 1 RBI

  4-3

 2
 1 RBI

 F  10

 3

 2B

 2B 79

 76

 1B

 76 76

 80

 1B

 80 80

 80
 1 RBI

 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 3 RBIs

 1B

 82 75

 86

 F  8

 1

 1B

 86 81

 1B

 2

 FO 5-4

 1 RBI

 FC

 F  8

 3

 2B

 2B 79

 76

 1B

 76 76

 76

 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 3 RBIs

 1B

 89 75

 75

 1B

 1

 75 75

 FO 9-5-2

 Ks

 2

 1B

 xE xE

 86
 1 RBI

 1B

 81 81

 81
 1 RBI

 3B

 3B 3B

 87
 1 RBI

 1B

 78 79

 79
 1 RBI

 1B

 79

 1B

 1 RBI

 F  7

 3

 F  8

 1

 E 5

 F  8

 2

  5-3

 3

  6-3

 1

 1B

 78 79

 79

 F  9

 2

 1B

 79 76

 76

 1B

 76 76

 80
 1 RBI

 2B

 2B 80

 80
 1 RBI

 2B

 3

 2B 89

 TO 8-2
 2 RBIs

 1B



 Visiting Team: Martini's  Opponent: Lusty Leopard

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 09 2001  06:35PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  21  29  21  0  1  0

 Brian Godau 81  5  3  3  2  0  0  0

 John Sanzone 87  5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Bruce Dostal 78  P  5  3  4  0  0  0  0

 Bob Fass 79  4  3  4  3  0  0  0

 Jared Bruno 76  5  3  3  5  0  0  0

 Alex Fass 80  5  2  3  5  0  0  0

 Jim Stathis 89  5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 Christian Hansen 82  SF  5  1  0  0  0  1  0

 Michael Bedell 75  5  2  3  2  0  0  0

 Pat Russo 86  5  1  3  3  0  0  0

 5  3  3  2  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  3  4  0  0  0  0

 4  3  4  3  0  0  0

 5  3  3  5  0  0  0

 5  2  3  5  0  0  0

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 5  1  0  0  0  1  0

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  1  3  3  0  0  0

 5  3  3  2  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  3  4  0  0  0  0

 4  3  4  3  0  0  0

 5  3  3  5  0  0  0

 5  2  3  5  0  0  0

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 5  1  0  0  0  1  0

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  1  3  3  0  0  0

 5  3  3  2  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  3  4  0  0  0  0

 4  3  4  3  0  0  0

 5  3  3  5  0  0  0

 5  2  3  5  0  0  0

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 5  1  0  0  0  1  0

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  1  3  3  0  0  0

 5  3  3  2  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  3  4  0  0  0  0

 4  3  4  3  0  0  0

 5  3  3  5  0  0  0

 5  2  3  5  0  0  0

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 5  1  0  0  0  1  0 F  6

 1

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0 F  8

 2

 5  1  3  3  0  0  0 F  7

 3



 Home Team: Lusty Leopard  Opponent: Martini's

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Jul 09 2001  06:35PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  3  4  0  1  2  0  0  2  0  1  3  0  5  4  0  0  0  0  1  2  0  11  17  11  3  2  1

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 11  David Bornstein  3.6  33  22  17  15  1  0  35  0  35

 Clay Petry 1  4  1  2  1  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 Nick Adams 6  4  2  4  0  0  0  0 2B

 2B 8

 8

 Dave Schachman 8  P  4  2  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 xT 10

 10
 1 RBI

 Brad Bennis 10  3  2  1  3  1  0  0 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 2 RBIs

 David Bornstein 11  P  2  0  0  1  0  0  0 F  8

 2

 Kevin Petry 2  2  1  2  0  1  0  0 1B

 Ryan Coletti 4  SF  3  1  1  3  0  0  1 F  7

 3

 Dave Manheim 3  2  1  0  0  1  0  0 BB

 5 14

 12

 Jason Benson 0  3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 Temple Houston 5  3  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 3

 14TO 10-1-5

 Mario Leitao 14  3  0  1  0  0  1  0 1B

 Mike Sabet 12  2  1  1  1  0  1  0 SF 10

 2
 1 RBI

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 2

 6 FO 6-5

 4  2  4  0  0  0  0 1B

 10

 4  2  2  1  0  0  0 F  10

 1

 3  2  1  3  1  0  0 FC

 2  0  0  1  0  0  0  1-3

 3

 8  Dave Schachman  3.3  17  7  4  4  0  0  17  0  17

 2  1  2  0  1  0  0 1B

 1

 FO 6-6

 3  1  1  3  0  0  1 FC

 0 5

 5

 2  1  0  0  1  0  0 F  8

 2

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 5 xT

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 xT

 1 RBI

 3  0  1  0  0  1  0 F  7

 3

 2  1  1  1  0  1  0 1B

 6 8

 10

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 4  2  4  0  0  0  0 1B

 8 10

 11

 4  2  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 10 2

 4

 3  2  1  3  1  0  0 IW

 2 4

 4
 1 RBI

 2  0  0  1  0  0  0 SF 10

 2
 1 RBI

 2  1  2  0  1  0  0 BB

 4 4

 4

 3  1  1  3  0  0  1 3B

 3B 3B

 3 RBIs

 2  1  0  0  1  0  0  5-3

 3

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0  4-3

 2

 3  0  1  0  0  1  0 Ks

 3

 2  1  1  1  0  1  0 Ks

 1

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 1 RBI

 4  2  4  0  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 4  2  2  1  0  0  0 F  10

 2

 3  2  1  3  1  0  0 F  6

 3


